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LEA Homeless Liaisons 2025-2026 

School District/
Charter Primary Contact E-Mail Address Phone Number Mailing Address Secondary  

Contact Information

Barbour Gabby Rhodes grhodes@k12.wv.us 304-457-3030 45 School Street 
Philippi, WV 26416

Berkeley Hal VanMetre hvanmetr@k12.wv.us 304-263-0166 515 W Martin Street 
Martinsburg, WV 25401

Lynne Corea
lynne.corea@k12.wv.us

Boone Matt Stollings mstollin@k12.wv.us 304-369-3131 69 Avenue B 
Madison, WV 25130

Shea Hale
sahale@k12.wv.us  

Krystal Stollings
kstollings@k12.wv.us 

Braxton Flora Cox flcox@k12.wv.us 304-765-7101 98 Carter Braxton Drive 
Sutton, WV 26601

Tracy Chenoweth
tchenowe@k12.wv.us 

BridgeValley 
Workforce Initiative 
for Nurses (WIN)

Jennifer Hurt Jennifer.hurt@bridgevalley.edu 304-734-6623 2001 Union Carbide Drive
South Charleston, WV 25303

Carla Finch
carla.finch@bridgevalley.edu

Brooke Lori McLaughlin laura.mclaughlin@k12.wv.us 304-737-3481 1201 Pleasant Avenue 
Wellsburg, WV 26070

Cabell Keith Thomas rthomas@k12.wv.us 304-528-5207 2850 5th Avenue  
Huntington, WV 25702

Nicola May
nicola.may@k12.wv.us

Calhoun Jeannie Bennet jlbennett@k12.wv.us 304-354-7011 540 Alan B Mollohan Drive  
Mount Zion, WV 26151

Joe Paxton
opaxton@k12.wv.us
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Clarksburg Classical 
Academy Diane Smith dsmith@accelschools.com 304-850-1022

1636 W Pike Street  
Clarksburg, WV 26301

Melissa Nelson
mnelson@
clarksburgclassical.org

Clay Crystal Gibson crystal.gibson@k12.wv.us 304-587-2809 285 Church Street 
Clay, WV 25043

Jared Fitzwater
jfitzwat@k12.wv.us
304-587-4181

Doddridge Chris Cress ccress@k12.wv.us 304-873-2300 268 Bulldog Drive
West Union, WV 26456

Eastern Panhandle 
Preparatory 
Academy

Diane Smith dsmith@accelschools.com 304-850-6038
449 Rose Hill Drive
Kearneysville, WV 25430

Demetrius Blue
dblue@eppacademy.org

Fayette Cynthia Hedrick chedrick@k12.wv.us 304-574-1176 111 Fayette Avenue
Fayetteville, WV 25850

Gilmer Judith Stalnaker jstalnaker@k12.wv.us 304-462-7386  
ext. 107

454 VanHorn Drive
Glenville, WV 26351

Mischell Workman  
mischell.workman@k12.wv.us

Grant Melissa Smouse msmouse@k12.wv.us 304-257-1011 204 Jefferson Avenue
Petersburg, WV 26847

Amy White
amy.white@k12.wv.us

Greenbrier Melandee Heaster mheaster@k12.wv.us 304-647-6477 197 Chestnut Street
Lewisburg, WV 24901

Lisa Snedgar
lsnedgar@k12.wv.us
304-647-6470

Hampshire Emilie Embrey emilie.embrey@k12.wv.us 304-822-3528 265 W Sioux Lane
Romney, WV 26757

Caitlin Johnson
caitlin.johnson@k12.wv.us
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Hancock Ruth Ann Douglas radougla@k12.wv.us 304-564-3411
130 Rockefeller Circle Rear
P.O. Box 1300 
New Cumberland, WV 26047

Kristin Bissett 
kbissett@kk12.wv.us

Hardy Orin Staggers harley.staggers@k12.wv.us 304-530-2348 510 Ashby Street
Moorefield, WV 26836

Harrison James Kirby jvkirby@k12.wv.us 304-326-7303 P.O. Box 1370
Clarksburg, WV 26301

Jackson Sharon Newton 
Carroll snewtonc@k12.wv.us 304-372-7300 P.O. Box 777

Ripley, WV 25271
Bill Chapman
wchapman@k12.wv.us

Jefferson Robert Brown robert.brown@k12.wv.us 304-728-9221 110 Mordington Avenue
Charles Town, WV 25414

Susan Buchanan
sbuchana@k12.wv.us 

Kanawha Melissa Rider-
Wilfong mrider-wilfong@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 304-348-6165 200 Elizabeth Street

Charleston, WV 25311
Kim Legg
hollisa.legg@k12.wv.us 

Lewis Aaron Radcliff aradcliff@k12.wv.us 304-269-8300 239 Court Avenue
Weston, WV 26452

Amanda Craig
acraig@k12.wv.us 

Lincoln Rod Hoover rahoover@k12.wv.us 304-824-3033 10 Marland Avenue
Hamlin, WV 25523

Dale Glancy
dale.glancy@k12.wv.us

Logan Cheryl Deskins cdeskins@k12.wv.us 304-792-2060 250 Holly Avenue
Logan, WV 25601

Victoria Bell
victoria.bell@k12.wv.us 

Marion Tricia Maxwell tricia.maxwell@k12.wv.us 304-367-2100 1516 Mary Lou Retton Drive 
Fairmont, WV 26554

Stephanie Travelstead
stravels@k12.wv.us
304-367-2194
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Marshall Tracy Mercer tlagos@k12.wv.us 304-843-4400 214 Middle Grave Creek Road 
Moundsville, WV 26041

Mason Rachel Law rachel.law@k12.wv.us 304-675-4540 1 Education Lane
Point Pleasant, WV 25550

David Bowers
david.p.bowers@k12.wv.us
304-812-0103

McDowell Aaron Lester rlester@k12.wv.us 304-436-8441 30 Central Avenue
Welch, WV 24801

Mercer Russell Lippencott rlippencott@k12.wv.us 304-487-1551 1403 Honaker Avenue
Princeton, WV 24740

Alysha Crawford
ajcrawford@k12.wv.us 

Mineral Brandy Fisher brnfishe@k12.wv.us 304-788-4218 89 Baker Place
Keyser, WV 26726

Mingo Rocky Hall rahall@k12.wv.us 304-235-3333 110 Cinderella Road
Williamson, WV 25661

Monongalia Teddy Stewart trstewart@k12.wv.us 304-291-9210  
ext. 1704

1751 Earl L. Core Road
Morgantown, WV 26505

Anne Greza 
anne.greza@k12.wv.us 

Monroe Lori Feamster lfeamster@k12.wv.us 304-772-3094 9875 Willow Bend Road
Union, WV 24983

Morgan Jeromy Duelley jduelley@k12.wv.us 304-258-2430 247 Harrison Avenue
Berkeley Springs, WV 25411

Tina Cannon
tina.cannon@k12.wv.us 

Holly Palmer
hapalmer@k12.wv.us 
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Nicholas Michael Williams m.w.williams@k12.wv.us 304-872-3611 400 Old Main Drive
Summersville, WV 26651

Ohio Amy Minch aminch@k12.wv.us 304-243-0303 2203 National Road
Wheeling, WV 26003

Pendleton Carrie Nesselrodt cnesselrodt@k12.wv.us 304-358-2207 P.O. Box 888
Franklin, WV 26807

Pleasants Allen Laugh alaugh@k12.wv.us 304-684-3047 1009 Maple Street
St. Marys, WV 26170

Kim Kehrer 
kkehrer@k12.wv.us 

Pochahontas Julie Shiflet jshiflet@k12.wv.us 304-799-4505 404 Old Buckeye Road
Buckeye, WV 24924

Preston Angie Zofchak atate@k12.wv.us 304-329-0580 731 Preston Drive
Kingwood, WV 26537

Cathy Helmick 
catherine.helmick@k12.wv.us

Andrea Stanley
Andrea.stanley@k12.wv.us 

Putnam Jennifer Campbell jennifer.hodges@k12.wv.us 304-586-0500 77 Courthouse Drive
Winfield, WV 25213

Shelley Trador
strador@k12.wv.us 

Raleigh Kimberly Lacy kimberly.lacy@k12.wv.us 304-256-4500 105 Adair Street
Beckley, WV 25801

Paula Hall 
paula.hall@k12.wv.us

Randolph Rochelle Chenoweth rmchenow@k12.wv.us 304-636-9150 40 Eleventh Street
Elkins, WV 26241
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Ritchie Jacob Clevenger jdclevenger@k12.wv.us 304-643-2991 134 Penn Avenue
Harrisville, WV 26362

Roane Michelle Ash mcash@k12.wv.us 304-927-6411 802 Madison Avenue
Spencer, WV 25276

Summers Kevin Green klgreen@k12.wv.us 304-466-6000 418 Temple Street
Hinton, WV 25951

Taylor Jennifer McCarthy jmccarthy@k12.wv.us 304-265-2497 71 Utt Drive
Grafton, WV 26354

Helen Roberts
hjrobers@k12.wv.us 

Tucker Amber Kyle akyle@k12.wv.us 304-478-2771 100 Education Lane
Parsons, WV 26287

Tyler Melinda Walton mwalton@k12.wv.us 304-771-8314 P.O. Box 25
Middlebourne, WV 26149

Cami Williams 
merri.williamson@k12.wv.us 

Upshur Kasey Baisden kbaisden@k12.wv.us 304-472-5480
ext. 1081 

102 Smithfield Street 
Buckhannon, WV 26201

Virtual Preparatory 
Academy of  
West Virginia

Joanna McKown jmckown@vprep.org 304-701-2856
449 Rose Hills Drive 
Kearneysville, WV 25430

Danyelle Schoonmaker
dschoonmaker@vprep.org

Wayne Terri Lynn Queen tlqueen@k12.wv.us 304-272-5116 P.O. Box 70 
Wayne, WV 25570

Tiffany Brunty
tbrunty@k12.wv.us 

Webster Chelsie Dillon chelsie.sanson@k12.wv.us 304-847-5638 315 S. Main Street
Webster Springs, WV 26288

Allison Pyle
apyle@k12.wv.us 
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Wetzel Todd Barcus tebarcus@k12.wv.us 304-455-2441 333 Foundry Street
New Martinsville, WV 26155

West Virginia 
Academy

Jodi Dalton Jodi.dalton@k12.wv.us 304-449-4375
763 Chestnut Ridge Road 
Morgantown, WV 26505

West Virginia  
Virtual Academy

Nicole Colson ncolston@westvaacademy.org 304-807-9370
3508 Staunton Avenue, 3rd 
Floor, Charleston, WV 25304

Chris Arbogast
carbogast@westvaacademy.
org

Wirt Jeff Smith jsmith@k12.wv.us 304-275-4279 389 Mulberry Street
Elizabeth, WV 26143

Wood Tammy Jones tammy.jones@k12.wv.us 304-420-9663 1210 13th Street
Parkersburg, WV 26101

Chris Rutherford
crutherf@k12.wv.us
304-420-9663		

Wyoming Kim Sibo-Runion karunion@k12.wv.us 304-732-6262 155 Park Street
Pineville, WV 24874

Brian Dillon 
bjdillion@k12.wv.us 
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